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# Talent Shot Cam PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit

A-1 Josh 
Paulson 2-shot C2 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:07 2:30:03 PM

A-2 Tiffany 
Schmitt 2-shot C2 Opening DDR 0:00 2:30:10 PM

A-3 Tiffany 
Schmitt MCU C1 Fast Forward PKG 2:18 2:30:40 PM

A-4 Josh 
Paulson MCU C3 Tom's Organization PKG 1:55 2:32:58 PM

A-5 Tiffany 
Schmitt MCU C1 puzzlepalooza PKG 1:37 2:34:53 PM

A-6 Josh 
Paulson MCU C3 Octoberfest PKG 2:12 2:36:30 PM

A-7 Josh 
Paulson 2-shot C2 Toss to PSA RDR 0:11 2:38:42 PM

{Break} 1:00 2:38:53 PM

B-1 Tiffany 
Schmitt MCU C2 toss to Live Interview RDR 0:09 2:39:53 PM

B-2 Lee 
Kuenstling Vary C1/C3 Live with Nikki Johnson Live 4:11 2:40:02 PM

C-2 Aldijana 
Omanovic MCU C4 Push-up Brawlers PKG 3:12 2:44:13 PM

C-3 Aldijana MCU C4 Belegarth PKG 2:45 2:47:25 PM

C-4 Aldijana MCU C4 toss to break RDR 0:03 2:50:10 PM

{Break} 0:30 2:50:13 PM

D-1 Ruben 
Cruz

MCU C4 Bob Justice PKG 3:35 2:50:43 PM

D-2 Ruben 
Cruz

MCU C4 UNI Football PKG 1:43 2:54:18 PM

D-3 Ruben 
Cruz

MCU C4 Jamar Thompson PKG 3:28 2:56:01 PM

D-4 Tiffany 
Schmitt 2-shot C2 Closing RDR 0:11 2:59:29 PM

D-5 Josh 
Paulson 2-shot C2 credits CG 0:00 2:59:40 PM

End of Show 3:00:00 PM


